Location

Date Of Joining 03.03.2021

Earning Rate Earned Arrear/Adjustment

Basic+DA    24,613.00 24,613.00 

House Rent Allowance    12,307.00 12,307.00 

Child Allowance       200.00 200.00 

Special Allowance    12,106.00 12,106.00 

Total 49,226.00 49,226.00 

Net Pay: Rs.49,226.00 /- (Rupees Forty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Twenty six Only)

THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED PAYSLIP, DOES NOT REQUIRE ANY SIGNATURE AND/OR COMPANY

Deductions

Total